21-232

21-233

21-234

21-235

21-236

21-238

21-239

21-240

21-241

21-242

21-243

21-244

Office of Information
Technology Services

Pilgrim Psychiattic Center

Executive Chamber

New York City Transit
Authority

CUNY Lehman College

Department of Tax and
Finance
Governor's Office of
Employee Relations
CUNY Lehman College
Office of the Medicaid
Inspector General
Department of Tax and

Finance

Assembly

Public
Officers Law

Lobbying
Act

Other

Public
Officers Law

Public
Officers Law

Public
Officers Law
Other
Public
Officers Law

Public
Officers Law

Public
Officers Law

Other

Public
Officers Law

Public
Officers Law

Conflict of
Interest

Gift

Gereral

Conflict of
Interest
Conflict of
Interest
Conflict of
Interest Sexual
Harassment

General

Conflict of
Interest
Conflict of
Interest Sexual
Harassment
Conflict of
Interest

General

Conflict of
Interest

Conflict of
Interest

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Closed

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending
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