Ref ID	Government Division or Agency of Subject (if applicable) or Subject (if public settlement)	Law	Nature of Allegation	Status	Closed Date
21-232	Office of Information Technology Services	Public Officers Law	Conflict of Interest	Pending	
21-233		Lobbying Act	Gift	Pending	
21-234	Pilgrim Psychiatric Center	Other	General	Pending	
21-235	Executive Chamber	Public Officers Law	Conflict of Interest	Pending	
21-236	New York City Transit Authority	Public Officers Law	Conflict of Interest	Closed	12/16/2021
21-237	CUNY Lehman College	Public Officers Law	Conflict of Interest Sexual Harassment	Pending	
21-238	Department of Tax and Finance	Other	General	Pending	
21-239	Governor's Office of Employee Relations	Public Officers Law	Conflict of Interest	Pending	
21-240	CUNY Lehman College	Public Officers Law	Conflict of Interest Sexual Harassment	Pending	
21-241	Office of the Medicaid Inspector General	Public Officers Law	Conflict of Interest	Pending	
21-242	Department of Tax and Finance	Other	General	Pending	
21-243	Assembly	Public Officers Law	Conflict of Interest	Pending	
21-244	Assembly	Public Officers Law	Conflict of Interest	Pending	